
SCRATCH

CIRCUITO NACIONAL GOLFDEGOLFOSTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-05-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 LAYOS +0,6 +1Balcones Lopez,Jose Antonio (17:17)34

2 AREVALO 5,9 6Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (13:16)29

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,8 9Garcia Sanchez,Oscar (16:12)28

4 LOMAS BOSQUE 6,7 7Rodriguez   Gutierrez de Quijano,Enrique (16:12)28

5 GOLFDEGOLFOS 4,8 5Leon Diez,Raul (14:13)27

6 LA FAISANERA 3,8 4Rodriguez Sanchez,Francisco Javier (12:15)27

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (16:9)25

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (15:10)25

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,9 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (16:9)25

10 GOLFDEGOLFOS 7,2 7San Roman Calvo,Antonio (16:8)24

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,4 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (13:10)23

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (10:12)22

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,4 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (12:9)21

14 BARBERAN COLLAR 17,2 19Bianqui Pons,Enrique (13:8)21

15 Federación Madr 14,7 16Durand Rojas,Jose Ramon (10:11)21

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,0 14Garcia Monteys,Rafael (9:12)21

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (11:10)21

18 EL ESPINAR 9,3 10Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino (10:11)21

19 GOLFDEGOLFOS 19,0 21Di Rocco,Pedro (10:10)20

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (12:8)20

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,0 11Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (15:5)20

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 17Mate Saez,Juan (9:9)18

23 GOLFDEGOLFOS 11,9 13Hermosel Santos,Jose Miguel (10:8)18

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,3 11Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (11:7)18

25 LA DEHESA 5,6 6Blas Boville,Miguel (8:10)18

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Navalon,Luis Miguel (10:7)17

27 GOLF CANDELEDA 19,1 21Rivero Hernandez,Vicente (11:6)17

28 EL ESPINAR 16,0 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (8:9)17

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (9:8)17

30 EL ESPINAR 11,9 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (5:12)17

31 LAYOS 21,8 25Ausin Revilla,Sofia (8:8)16

32 GOLFDEGOLFOS 12,7 14Pico Burgos,Enrique (8:8)16

33 Federación Madr 10,3 11Montejano Alvarez Rementeria,Eduardo (5:11)16

34 GOLFDEGOLFOS 17,3 19de La Flor Contreras,Raul (6:9)15

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (10:5)15

36 GOLFDEGOLFOS 13,7 15Blazquez Artola,Juan Manuel (9:6)15

37 Federación Madr 12,8 14Daroca Garcia,Angel (7:8)15

38 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,9 26Blazquez Artola,Iñigo (6:8)14

39 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,2 24Rosa Pinedo,Alexis (6:8)14

40 AUPAGOLF 19,4 21Fraile Neira,Juan Carlos (6:8)14

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,3 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (7:7)14

42 EL ESPINAR 17,3 19Ruano Gonzalez,Joaquin (6:8)14

43 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,1 24Martinez Menchero,Enrique (9:4)13

44 GOLFDEGOLFOS 25,3 28Otero Romero,Agustin (5:7)12

45 GOLFDEGOLFOS 24,3 27Morcillo Moreno,Julian (5:7)12

46 C.T.G. 23,5 26Rivero Hernandez,Carlos Lorenzo (4:8)12

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (10:2)12

48 Federación Ando 14,9 16Robert Compte,Pol (7:5)12

49 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,4 20Roch Vergara,Cesar (7:4)11

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (4:7)11

51 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,5 29Lafuente Gonzalez,Roberto (3:7)10
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SCRATCH

CIRCUITO NACIONAL GOLFDEGOLFOSTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-05-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 Federación Madr 27,3 29Juarez Varea,Gonzalo (8:2)10

53 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (5:5)10

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,4 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (6:3)9

55 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (5:4)9

56 EL ESPINAR 26,5 26Cogolludo Rojas,Angel (4:5)9

57 CENTRO NACIONAL 16,6 18Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Antonio (5:4)9

58 GUADALAJARA 26,9 31Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (3:4)7

59 C.T.G. 28,8 29Delrio Liebana,Daniel (5:2)7

60 Federación Madr 24,7 28Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (4:3)7

61 GOLF PARK 23,2 26Mitrotti Ventura,Yasha (4:3)7

62 ANG SAN RAFAEL 23,6 26Bermejo Herranz,Manuel Juan (5:2)7

63 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 22Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (3:4)7

64 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,3 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (3:2)5

65 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (2:3)5

66 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,9 26Ocampo Aguirre,Dario Mauricio (3:2)5

67 GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,0 34Escribano Molina,Victoria (4:0)4

68 LOMAS BOSQUE 26,0 29Mercadini,Giorgio (1:3)4

69 LA FAISANERA 27,0 29Ocampo Lafuente,Diego (2:2)4

70 Federación Madr 36,2 29Alvarez Alba,Javier (3:1)4

71 C.T.G. 30,9 34Benito Garcia,Paloma (2:1)3

72 GOLFDEGOLFOS 34,1 29Pedraza Sanchez,Luis Miguel (0:2)2

73 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (1:0)1

TRES CANTOS 22,2 24Bolocan Bolocan,Nicolae No Entr.

C.T.G. 20,1 22Machin Acosta,Lorenzo No Entr.

SANTANDER 19,6 21Darna Roman,Julio No Entr.

SANTANDER 17,4 19Ladron de Guevara Luca de Tena,Gonzalo No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,0 15Moreno Fuentes,Jesus No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,5 19Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel No Pres.

GOLF CANDELEDA 11,1 12Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar No Pres.

LA FAISANERA 11,5 12Griño Diaz,Emilio No Pres.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 9,1 10de La Chaise,Dorothee No Pres.
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DAMAS

CIRCUITO NACIONAL GOLFDEGOLFOSTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-05-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 LAYOS 21,8 25Ausin Revilla,Sofia (19:19)38

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,4 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (20:13)33

3 GUADALAJARA 26,9 31Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:16)31

4 Federación Madr 24,7 28Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (17:13)30

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,3 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (17:12)29

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (14:8)22

7 C.T.G. 30,9 34Benito Garcia,Paloma (12:9)21

8 GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,0 34Escribano Molina,Victoria (14:6)20

GOLFDEGOLFOS 9,1 10de La Chaise,Dorothee No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA HASTA 18,4

CIRCUITO NACIONAL GOLFDEGOLFOSTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-05-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,4 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (20:19)39

2 BARBERAN COLLAR 17,2 19Bianqui Pons,Enrique (22:17)39

3 Federación Madr 14,7 16Durand Rojas,Jose Ramon (18:19)37

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,4 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (19:17)36

5 AREVALO 5,9 6Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (16:19)35

6 LOMAS BOSQUE 6,7 7Rodriguez   Gutierrez de Quijano,Enrique (19:16)35

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,8 9Garcia Sanchez,Oscar (20:15)35

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,1 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (18:17)35

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,0 14Garcia Monteys,Rafael (15:19)34

10 LAYOS +0,6 +1Balcones Lopez,Jose Antonio (16:17)33

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,5 17Mate Saez,Juan (17:16)33

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,3 20Morales Morales,Alfonso Nicolas (17:16)33

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 8,0 8Sanchez Nieves,Marco (20:12)32

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (15:17)32

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (18:14)32

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,7 15Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (16:16)32

17 EL ESPINAR 16,0 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (14:18)32

18 LA FAISANERA 3,8 4Rodriguez Sanchez,Francisco Javier (14:17)31

19 GOLFDEGOLFOS 4,8 5Leon Diez,Raul (15:16)31

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (18:13)31

21 EL ESPINAR 9,3 10Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino (15:16)31

22 GOLFDEGOLFOS 17,3 19de La Flor Contreras,Raul (13:18)31

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,9 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (18:12)30

24 GOLFDEGOLFOS 7,2 7San Roman Calvo,Antonio (19:11)30

25 EL ESPINAR 11,9 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (11:19)30

26 GOLFDEGOLFOS 11,9 13Hermosel Santos,Jose Miguel (15:15)30

27 Federación Madr 12,8 14Daroca Garcia,Angel (14:15)29

28 GOLFDEGOLFOS 13,7 15Blazquez Artola,Juan Manuel (16:13)29

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (18:11)29

30 EL ESPINAR 17,3 19Ruano Gonzalez,Joaquin (14:15)29

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,3 11Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (16:12)28

32 Federación Madr 10,3 11Montejano Alvarez Rementeria,Eduardo (10:17)27

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,0 11Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (20:7)27

34 GOLFDEGOLFOS 12,7 14Pico Burgos,Enrique (14:12)26

35 LA DEHESA 5,6 6Blas Boville,Miguel (11:13)24

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,4 16Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (10:14)24

37 Federación Ando 14,9 16Robert Compte,Pol (15:9)24

38 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,4 20Roch Vergara,Cesar (13:11)24

39 CENTRO NACIONAL 16,6 18Muñoz Jimenez,Juan Antonio (13:10)23

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,0 15Moreno Fuentes,Jesus No Entr.

SANTANDER 17,4 19Ladron de Guevara Luca de Tena,Gonzalo No Entr.

GOLFDEGOLFOS 9,1 10de La Chaise,Dorothee No Pres.

GOLF CANDELEDA 11,1 12Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar No Pres.

LA FAISANERA 11,5 12Griño Diaz,Emilio No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 17,5 19Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA DESDE 18,5

CIRCUITO NACIONAL GOLFDEGOLFOSTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-05-21

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 GOLFDEGOLFOS 19,0 21Di Rocco,Pedro (20:20)40

2 LAYOS 21,8 25Ausin Revilla,Sofia (19:19)38

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,9 21Navalon,Luis Miguel (20:17)37

4 GOLF CANDELEDA 19,1 21Rivero Hernandez,Vicente (21:16)37

5 C.T.G. 23,5 26Rivero Hernandez,Carlos Lorenzo (16:21)37

6 GOLFDEGOLFOS 26,5 29Lafuente Gonzalez,Roberto (14:22)36

7 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,2 24Rosa Pinedo,Alexis (17:18)35

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,5 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (17:18)35

9 AUPAGOLF 19,4 21Fraile Neira,Juan Carlos (14:19)33

10 GOLFDEGOLFOS 22,1 24Martinez Menchero,Enrique (20:13)33

11 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,9 26Blazquez Artola,Iñigo (16:17)33

12 GOLFDEGOLFOS 24,3 27Morcillo Moreno,Julian (16:17)33

13 Federación Madr 27,3 29Juarez Varea,Gonzalo (19:14)33

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,4 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (20:13)33

15 GOLFDEGOLFOS 25,3 28Otero Romero,Agustin (13:19)32

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (15:16)31

17 GUADALAJARA 26,9 31Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (15:16)31

18 ANG SAN RAFAEL 23,6 26Bermejo Herranz,Manuel Juan (17:13)30

19 Federación Madr 24,7 28Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (17:13)30

20 C.T.G. 28,8 29Delrio Liebana,Daniel (17:13)30

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,3 32Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (17:12)29

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (21:6)27

23 EL ESPINAR 26,5 26Cogolludo Rojas,Angel (14:13)27

24 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (11:15)26

25 GOLF PARK 23,2 26Mitrotti Ventura,Yasha (15:10)25

26 Federación Madr 36,2 29Alvarez Alba,Javier (14:10)24

27 LA FAISANERA 27,0 29Ocampo Lafuente,Diego (12:11)23

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 22Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (10:12)22

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (14:8)22

30 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,9 26Ocampo Aguirre,Dario Mauricio (11:10)21

31 C.T.G. 30,9 34Benito Garcia,Paloma (12:9)21

32 GOLFDEGOLFOS 36,0 34Escribano Molina,Victoria (14:6)20

33 LOMAS BOSQUE 26,0 29Mercadini,Giorgio (6:11)17

34 GOLFDEGOLFOS 34,1 29Pedraza Sanchez,Luis Miguel (6:11)17

SANTANDER 19,6 21Darna Roman,Julio No Entr.

C.T.G. 20,1 22Machin Acosta,Lorenzo No Entr.

TRES CANTOS 22,2 24Bolocan Bolocan,Nicolae No Entr.
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